Non-Waterproof Flexible Strip-600
?
?
?
Make use of small SMD LEDs
Excellent flexibility
aterproof, ideal for  tiny spaceNon-w
NOVA VISION NY
Middle power Flex LED strip series
LIGHT UP YOUR LIVE WITH A NEW GENERATION OF LIGHTING
MODEL: NV-FLT-600-XX-12V
Make use of SMD LED which the size is 3.5mm×2.8mm×1.85mm
The height is 2.5 mm; can be used in small areas
Widely used as backlight source and outline lighting
Excellent flexibility
Good heat diffusion, the life of chip can be better guaranteed
120 SMD LEDs per meter
Each 3 LEDs can be cut
DC 12V input
Indoor channel letters, plane letters
indoor plane lamp houses
Indoor advertising signs
door architectural decoration light source
Big backlighting panels
Other lighting projects
In
LED quantity: LEDs/m
N aterproof
Flexible strip
Colors: R!Red/ Y!Yellow/ G!Green/ B!Blue/ W!White
120
on-w
1
Part NO.:
Application:
Features:
Structure Dimensions:
Notes:  1. All dimension units are millimeters.
2.All dimension tolerance is 1mm unless otherwise noted–
NV-FLT-600-XX-12V
Brown PCB
2
Technical Parameter: TA=25! "#
Connection With Power Supply:
DC12V +
-Power
Part No. Color LED QtyOperating
Voltage ( V )
Current
( W ) ( )nm
View
Angle( mA )
Luminous Flux ( lm )
min max
Wattage
Peak
WaveLength
626
590
>8000K
525
470
140
140
140
140
140
°
°
°
°
°
270
162
540
250
85
330
300
198
660
105
120
120
120
120
120
12
12
12
12
12
"800
"800
"800
"800
"800
"9.6
"9.6
"9.6
"9.6
"9.6
Red
Yellow
White
Green
Blue
Space between
each LED mm( )
8.3
:
Packing:
NV-FLT-600-R-12V
NV-FLT-600-Y-12V
NV-FLT-600-W / (WW)-12V
NV-FLT-600-G-12V
NV-FLT-600-B-12V
Technical Parameters according 1000mm of Flex tape
Quantity : 5000mm (16'4") per roll
Weight : 180g
Size : 240mm x 215mm (9.5" x 8.5")